12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
112
113
114
123
127
128
129
133
146
172
173
174
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
212
213
214
215
231
232
251
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Orange Municipal Fire Alarm System

Mechanic @ Howe
East Main @ Mill

East Main @ Jones

46 Mill

East Main @ Mechanic
587 East Main

Beacon @ Howe

135 East Main

Winter @ Mechanic
Brookside @ Marjorie
50 East Main
Brookside @ Rosemont
Newcomb Motors
Hannaford’s
Aubuchon Plaza
Formerly Eastern Star Home
275 East Main

620 East Main

555 East Main

77 Wheeler

North Main @ Dexter
Kelton @ Cottage
opposite 126 West Main
Prospect @ Ball
Prospect @ High

77 North Main

North Main @ Logan
36 South Main

Central Square

West Main @ Shelter
131 West Main

41 North Main
Wheeler Memorial Library
Dexter Park School
Fisher Hill School
Town Hall

East River @ Prentiss
East Myrtle @ Hayden
Prentiss @ Burrill
South Main @ King
South Main @ Burrill
East River @ Hayden

South Main @ Hillside Terrace

Building 38 Antiques

39
311
312
314
315
321
327
331
332
335
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
411
414
421
422
423
424
425
4251
426
491
492
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Sandrah @ Hayden
Leavitt Machine Shop

200 East River

50 Redbrook Ln.

King James Court

Harris Mfg. @ Prentiss
Nynex Bldg. @ South Main
150 Quabbin Blvd.

61 Roger Moore Ave.
Mahar School

Fountain @ Putnam

West River @ Walnut Hill
Pleasant @ West Myrtle
Carpenter @ Cheeney
Walnut Hill @ Highland
West Myrtle @ Fountain
Putnam @ Pleasant

Water Dept.

West River @ Maynard
Walnut Hill @ Lake Mattawa
215 Pleasant

West River @ Pleasant
West River Cereal Fact.
#6 Bldg. Roche Ave.
Butterfield School

St. Mary’s Hall @ Cheeney
St. Mary’s Church

Orange Foundry @ Roche
Oaklawn Ave.

West River Health Center
51 East River St. ext.

526 East River

Precision Benchworks
131 Dukakis Dr.

184 Dukakis Dr.

151 Dukakis Dr.

Thomas & Betts

Castine’s Warehouse



