

Orange Municipal Fire Alarm System

12	Mechanic @ Howe	39	Sandrah @ Hayden
13	East Main @ Mill	311	Leavitt Machine Shop
14	East Main @ Jones	312	200 East River
15	46 Mill	314	50 Redbrook Ln.
16	East Main @ Mechanic	315	King James Court
17	587 East Main	321	Harris Mfg. @ Prentiss
18	Beacon @ Howe	327	Nynex Bldg. @ South Main
19	135 East Main	331	150 Quabbin Blvd.
112	Winter @ Mechanic	332	61 Roger Moore Ave.
113	Brookside @ Marjorie	335	Mahar School
114	50 East Main	41	Fountain @ Putnam
123	Brookside @ Rosemont	42	West River @ Walnut Hill
127	Newcomb Motors	43	Pleasant @ West Myrtle
128	Hannaford's	44	Carpenter @ Cheeney
129	Aubuchon Plaza	45	Walnut Hill @ Highland
133	Formerly Eastern Star Home	46	West Myrtle @ Fountain
146	275 East Main	47	Putnam @ Pleasant
172	620 East Main	48	Water Dept.
173	555 East Main	49	West River @ Maynard
174	77 Wheeler	411	Walnut Hill @ Lake Mattawa
21	North Main @ Dexter	414	215 Pleasant
22	Kelton @ Cottage	421	West River @ Pleasant
23	opposite 126 West Main	422	West River Cereal Fact.
24	Prospect @ Ball	423	#6 Bldg. Roche Ave.
25	Prospect @ High	424	Butterfield School
26	77 North Main	425	St. Mary's Hall @ Cheeney
27	North Main @ Logan	4251	St. Mary's Church
28	36 South Main	426	Orange Foundry @ Roche
29	Central Square	491	Oaklawn Ave.
212	West Main @ Shelter	492	West River Health Center
213	131 West Main	51	51 East River St. ext.
214	41 North Main	52	526 East River
215	Wheeler Memorial Library	53	Precision Benchworks
231	Dexter Park School	54	131 Dukakis Dr.
232	Fisher Hill School	55	184 Dukakis Dr.
251	Town Hall	56	151 Dukakis Dr.
31	East River @ Prentiss	57	Thomas & Betts
32	East Myrtle @ Hayden	58	Castine's Warehouse
33	Prentiss @ Burrill		
34	South Main @ King		
35	South Main @ Burrill		
36	East River @ Hayden		
37	South Main @ Hillside Terrace		
38	Building 38 Antiques		